Data sheet
Steinbach & Vollmann GmbH | Parkstraße 11 42579 Heiligenhaus | +492056140 | info@stuv.de | www.stuv.de
PYLOCX cylinder for key deposit PL401X
Article No.: PL4100.D61.L185
The standard cylinder for the PL4011-SB tube safe insert
module, available in 185 mm length (with or without reed
contact) or 255 mm length.
Properties
Compatible with PL401X lock insert
PL4012: Internal L 95 mm Ø 61.6 mm / External L 185 mm Ø 69.5 mm
PL4012-A: Internal L 165 mm Ø 61.6 mm / External L 255 mm Ø 69.5 mm
PL4012-R: Inside L 95 mm Ø 61.6 mm / Outside L 185 mm Ø 69.5 mm
Control of opening status via reed contact (PL4012-R)
Flush-mounted assembly via core drilling
Installation in free-standing columns and hollow walls possible
Temperature range -35°C to + 60°C
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use thanks to IP63
VdS certified
Functional description
After assembly of this cylinder in accordance with VdS,
various keys or valuables can be securely stored in
conjunction with the PYLOCX PL4011-SB insert module.
Technical specifications
Material Aluminium
Surface Hard anodised
Steinbach & Vollmann GmbH | Parkstraße 11 42579 Heiligenhaus | +492056140 | info@stuv.de | www.stuv.de
Technical specifications
Colour Grey
Standards VdS 2.105:2.013-10 / VdS 2.110:2.017-09 / VdS 2.344:2.014-07 / DIN 14.675 Annex
C:2.003-11
Fixing type Core drilling
IP-Rating IP63
Feature Optional reed contact, various cylinder lengths available
Temperature range  -35°C to +60°C
Use Cylinder for tube safe PL4.011-SB
Security class VdS Class SD1 Environmental Class IV
Dimensions LxWxH Inner L 95/165 mm Ø 61.6 mm / Outer L 185/255 mm Ø 69.5 mm
Steinbach & Vollmann GmbH | Parkstraße 11 42579 Heiligenhaus | +492056140 | info@stuv.de | www.stuv.de
Steinbach & Vollmann GmbH | Parkstraße 11 42579 Heiligenhaus | +492056140 | info@stuv.de | www.stuv.de